SUMMARY OF PRICE CHANGES 

Twenty-six (26) equities appreciated in price during the week, lower than twenty-nine (29) equities of 
the preceding week. Thirty-seven (37) equities depreciated in price, lower than thirty-nine (39) equities 
of the preceding week, while one hundred and twenty-seven (127) equities remained unchanged, 
higher than one hundred and twenty-two (122) equities recorded in the preceding week. 

Top 10 Price Gainers 

The NSE All-share and NSE-30 Indices 
Week Ended October 23rd, 2015

ASI NSE-30

NSE-30

Company Open Close Gain (N) % Change

HONEYWELL FLOUR MILL PLC 2.55          2.79 0.24 24.32